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id 17

Tugboat

Ship id
A Category
! Class
Build Year
Ship added date
Added by

Measured weight Ship dimensions
GRT 397 Length overall (LOA), m
NRT 114 LBP

Beam, m

Depth, m

Vessel draft, m

Additional Information
Self-propelled

Similar ships Show similar ships
Requests Purchasing_requests matching
e-mail Send E-mail
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Tugboat

LR

2010
2021-05-10

Andreas Sonnichsen (Hagland)

30.8
29
11.19
5.21
5.55
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